THE HARE &
HOUNDS HOTEL

BREAKFAST BUFFET

Breakfast buffet selection

COOKED BREAKFAST

English Breakfast pork sausage, bacon, black pudding, grilled tomato, field mushroom, hash brown, heinz
baked beans & eggs any style

Plant-based English breakfast falafel sausage, spinach, grilled tomato, field mushroom, hash brown &
heinz baked beans (pb) (v)

Smashed avocado with heritage tomatoes, poached eggs & sourdough toast (v)

Soft scramble & toast with chopped herbs (v)

Eggs any style, on 2 slices of toast, Netherend butter (v)

Organic porridge, Goji berries & banana, coconut yoghurt, maple syrup (pb) (v)

Porridge, banana, berries & honey (v)

SPECIALS
Eggs Benedict

Eggs Florentine (v)

KIDS BREAKFAST

Eggs any style, on a slice of toast, Netherend butter (v)
Beans on toast (v)
Pork sausage bap

Bacon bap

EXTRA ADD ONS

Add on Fuller's black pudding
Add on pork sausage

Streaky bacon

Add on hash brown (pb) (v)

Add on poached egg (v)

Fried egg (v)

Add on scrambled egg (v)
Sautéed mushroom (pb) (v)

Add on roast vine tomato (pb) (v)
Add on Heinz baked beans (pb) (v)
Smashed avocado (pb) (v)
Buttered spinach (v)

Toast & assorted jams (v)

13.50

12.50
11.00
9.00
7.50
7.95
7.95

11.00
10.50

6.50
4.50
6.95
6.95

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
2.50
2.00
4.00

Adults need around 2000 Kcal per day www.cotswold-inns-hotels.co.uk



HOT DRINKS

Americano (pb) (v)

Café latte (pb) (v)

Flat white (pb) (v)
Cappuccino (pb) (v)
Espresso (pb) (v)

Mocha (pb) (v)

Double espresso (pb) (v)
Macchiato (pb) (v)

Hot chocolate (v)
Selection of Teas (pb) (v)

Allergens/Nutrition

For information about allergens in our food, please scan the QR code or ask a team member. If you have any food allergies, let us know when placing your order. (v)

vegetarian (pb) plant based.
Adults need around 2000 Kcal per day

www.cotswold-inns-hotels.co.uk



