

BREAKFAST BUFFET

Breakfast buffet selection

COOKED BREAKFAST

English Breakfast pork sausage, bacon, black pudding, grilled tomato, field mushroom, hash brown, heinz baked beans & eggs any style	13.50
Plant-based English breakfast falafel sausage, spinach, grilled tomato, field mushroom, hash brown & heinz baked beans (pb) (v)	12.50
Smashed avocado with heritage tomatoes, poached eggs & sourdough toast (v)	11.00
Soft scramble & toast with chopped herbs (v)	9.00
Eggs any style , on 2 slices of toast, Netherend butter (v)	7.50
Organic porridge , Goji berries & banana, coconut yoghurt, maple syrup (pb) (v)	7.95
Porridge, banana, berries & honey (v)	7.95

SPECIALS

Eggs Benedict	11.00
Eggs Florentine (v)	10.50

KIDS BREAKFAST

Eggs any style , on a slice of toast, Netherend butter (v)	6.50
Beans on toast (v)	4.50
Pork sausage bap	6.95
Bacon bap	6.95

EXTRA ADD ONS

Add on Fuller's black pudding	2.50
Add on pork sausage	2.50
Streaky bacon	2.50
Add on hash brown (pb) (v)	2.00
Add on poached egg (v)	2.50
Fried egg (v)	2.50
Add on scrambled egg (v)	2.50
Sautéed mushroom (pb) (v)	1.50
Add on roast vine tomato (pb) (v)	1.50
Add on Heinz baked beans (pb) (v)	1.50
Smashed avocado (pb) (v)	2.50
Buttered spinach (v)	2.00
Toast & assorted jams (v)	4.00



FULLER'S

HOT DRINKS

Americano (pb) (v)

Café latte (pb) (v)

Flat white (pb) (v)

Cappuccino (pb) (v)

Espresso (pb) (v)

Mocha (pb) (v)

Double espresso (pb) (v)

Macchiato (pb) (v)

Hot chocolate (v)

Selection of Teas (pb) (v)



For information about allergens in our food, please scan the QR code or ask a team member. If you have any food allergies, let us know when placing your order. (v)
vegetarian (pb) plant based.

Adults need around 2000 Kcal per day

www.cotswold-inns-hotels.co.uk